

27 October 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase /	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
		Sale			(including those of any	(including those of any
					person with whom there is	person with whom there is
					an agreement or	an agreement or
					understanding)	understanding)
Hang Seng Investment	24 October 2025	Purchase	700	\$151.8000	10,971,337	0.5849%
Management Limited		Purchase	1,189	\$151.8000	10,972,526	0.5850%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.8000	10,973,715	0.5850%
		Purchase	7,134	\$151.8000	10,980,849	0.5854%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.8000	10,982,038	0.5855%
		Purchase	1,189	\$151.8000	10,983,227	0.5855%
		Purchase	27,347	\$151.8000	11,010,574	0.5870%
		Purchase	23,780	\$151.8000	11,034,354	0.5883%
		Purchase	5,945	\$151.8000	11,040,299	0.5886%
		Sale	1,189	\$151.8000	11,039,110	0.5885%



Sale	1,189	\$151.8000	11,037,921	0.5885%
Sale	1,189	\$151.8000	11,036,732	0.5884%
Sale	3,567	\$151.8000	11,033,165	0.5882%
Sale	2,378	\$151.8000	11,030,787	0.5881%
Sale	61,828	\$151.8000	10,968,959	0.5848%
Sale	11,890	\$151.8000	10,957,069	0.5841%
Sale	2,172	\$151.8000	10,954,897	0.5840%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.